



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL/CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

**CORAM : R.M. JOSHI, J.
DATE : 16th AUGUST 2024**

P.C.

The following matters on the main board cannot be taken up due to paucity of time. The matters are adjourned to the dates respectively shown against them.

Sr.Nos.	Case No.	Next Date
24	WP/8635/2024 (C)	19/09/2024
26	WP/10555/2024 (C)	19/09/2024
27	IA/11515/2024 (C)	19/09/2024
28	WP(ST)/12349/2024 (CR)	19/09/2024
29	WP/3489/2018 (C)	19/09/2024
30	WP/7809/2018 (C)	19/09/2024
31	WP/3332/2022 (C)	19/09/2024
32	WP/5408/2022 (C)	19/09/2024
33	WP/6670/2022 (C)	19/09/2024
34	WP/7337/2022 (C)	19/09/2024
35	WP/7872/2022 (C)	20/09/2024
36	WP/7981/2022 (C)	20/09/2024
37	WP/9716/2022 (C) WITH WP/9717/2022 WITH WP/9721/2022	20/09/2024

NILAM
SANTOSH
KAMBLE

Digitally signed by
NILAM SANTOSH
KAMBLE
Date: 2024.08.16
18:03:04 +0530



38	WP/10716/2022 (C) WITH WP/10718/2022 (C)	20/09/2024
39	WP/11863/2022 (C)	20/09/2024
40	WP/12509/2022 (C)	20/09/2024
41	WP/15921/2022 (C)	20/09/2024
42	CP/169/2023 (C)	20/09/2024
43	CP/180/2023 (C)	20/09/2024
44	REVN/326/2023 (CR)	20/09/2024
45	WP/3105/2023 (CR)	20/09/2024
46	APL/142/2024 (CR)	24/09/2024
47	REVN/223/2024 (CR)	24/09/2024
48	WP/574/2024 (C)	24/09/2024
49	WP/583/2024 (C)	24/09/2024
50	WP/619/2024 (C)	24/09/2024
51	WP/621/2024 (C)	24/09/2024
52	WP/879/2024 (C)	24/09/2024
53	WP/1873/2024 (C)	24/09/2024
54	WP/9056/2024 (C)	24/09/2024
55	WP/9076/2024 (C)	24/09/2024
56	WP/9357/2024 (C) WITH WP/9470/2024	25/09/2024
58	WP/9620/2024 (C)	25/09/2024
59	WP/9709/2024 (C)	25/09/2024
60	WP/3937/1998 (C)	25/09/2024
61	WP/3548/2020 (C)	25/09/2024
62	WP/1338/2022 (C)	25/09/2024
63	WP/3540/2022 (C)	25/09/2024



64	WP/4257/2022 (C)	25/09/2024
66	WP/5027/2022 (C)	25/09/2024
68	WP/11527/2022 (C)	26/09/2024
69	APL/447/2023 (CR)	26/09/2024
70	REVN/393/2024 (CR)	26/09/2024
72	WP/2089/2024 (C)	26/09/2024
73	WP/2278/2024 (C)	26/09/2024
74	WP/2976/2024 (C)	26/09/2024
75	WP/3311/2024 (C)	26/09/2024
76	WP/3418/2024 (C)	26/09/2024
77	WP/3606/2024 (C)	26/09/2024
78	WP/3660/2024 (C)	27/09/2024
79	WP/3813/2024 (C)	27/09/2024
80	WP/4399/2024 (C)	27/09/2024
81	WP/5124/2024 (C)	27/09/2024
82	WP/5379/2024 (C)	27/09/2024
83	WP/5447/2024 (C) WITH WP/5451/2024	27/09/2024
84	WP/5638/2024 (C)	27/09/2024
85	WP/5963/2024 (C) WITH WP/6010/2024	27/09/2024
86	WP/6540/2024 (C)	27/09/2024
87	WP/6675/2024 (C)	27/09/2024
88	WP/8118/2024 (C)	27/09/2024
89	WP(ST)/11171/2024 (C)	30/09/2024
90	IA/1229/2019 (C) IN WP/7073/2022	30/09/2024



91	IA/4337/2019 (C) IN WP/7848/2018	30/09/2024
92	IA/1977/2021 (C) IN WP/2794/2014	30/09/2024
93	IA/6653/2024 (C) IN WPST/22074/2018	30/09/2024
94	IA/7203/2024 (C) IN WP/19/2016	30/09/2024
95	IA/9811/2024 (C) IN WP/9470/2014	30/09/2024
96	IA/9885/2024 (C) IN WP/13215/2018	30/09/2024
97	IA/9902/2024 (C) IN WP/11965/2018 WITH WP/12818/2018	30/09/2024
98	IA(ST)/17422/2024 (C) IN WP/3430/2024	30/09/2024

2. If any ad-interim or interim relief granted in any of the above said matters, is operative till today, the same will continue to operate till the respective assigned dates.

R.M. JOSHI, J.